SUB
DIVISION
NAME

CONTAI
EGRA
HALDIA
TAMLUK

TOTAL

LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Contractor license(CLRA) application status on 21st Oct 2025 at 11:10 AM

Registration / Amendment Application Status of Purba Medinipur

TOTAL

APPLICATION

SUBMIT

168
57
1678
257

2160

IN

CITIZEN

PENDING PENDING
IN
OFFICE

= (=) W

o

FINAL
SUBMIT
AFTER
PAYMENT

1

0

0

ISSUED

105

39

1595

213

1952

REJECTED
38
13

36

89

1of1



