## LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE

## GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Contractor license(CLRA) application status on 21st Oct 2025 at 11:10 AM

Registration / Amendment Application Status of Purba Medinipur

SUB DIVISION NAME	TOTAL APPLICATION SUBMIT	PENDING IN CITIZEN	PENDING IN OFFICE	FINAL SUBMIT AFTER PAYMENT	ISSUED	REJECTED
CONTAI	168	<u>20</u>	<u>4</u>	1	105	38
EGRA	57	<u>5</u>	<u>0</u>	0	39	13
HALDIA	1678	<u>46</u>	1	0	1595	36
TAMLUK	257	<u>38</u>	<u>3</u>	1	213	2
TOTAL	2160	109	8	2	1952	89